Kullan#c# Ad#
UMMUGUL CAN

UMMUGUL CAN
UMMUGUL CAN

SEV#LAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEVHLAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEVHLAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEV#LAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEVHLAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEVHLAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEV#LAY PARILTI
OZHAN

Faaliyet Kodu
1111

1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111

1111

Kay#t Tipi
GELIR

GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR

GELIR

Odeyen
MUHSHN YILMAZ

BURGC#N TA#KIN
SEVCAN GURPINAR
DEMET D#NC
CEVAH#R MERCAN
ABDULLAH ERTA#
CHLEM KATALIOC#HLU
Orkide #kokulu
TEMEL SEYMEN

NURETT#N CEL#K

#itlem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Otopark kira geliri

OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Cocuk KulUpleri Y#
Sonu Aktar#m#
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Odeme Miktar# (TL)
500,00

250,00
4.000,00
250,00
1.400,00
1.000,00
250,00
2.645,18
5.360,00

250,00

Odeme Tarihi
31.10.2023

31.10.2023
27.10.2023
19.10.2023
18.10.2023
09.10.2023
09.10.2023
06.10.2023
06.10.2023

05.10.2023

Evrak No
146

145

143

142

141

140

139

138

137

136

Kay#t Tarihi
05.12.2023

05.12.2023
05.12.2023
24.10.2023
24.10.2023
24.10.2023
24.10.2023
24.10.2023
09.10.2023

09.10.2023



